

2023CPT.13.09.20111, 2023CPT.13.09.20571

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

				EMERY SEALCO INC	BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				
				ARDEN, NC	BURNSVILLE, NC	ASHEVILLE, NC				
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	110,000.00	105,000.00	193,000.00			
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	13.44 SMI	4,150.00	55,776.00	5,400.00	72,576.00	4,600.00	61,824.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	851 TON	25.00	21,275.00	70.00	59,570.00	25.00	21,275.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	10,637 SY	2.07	22,018.59	3.40	36,165.80	2.85	30,315.45
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	14,867 SY	3.90	57,981.30	4.40	65,414.80	4.65	69,131.55
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,650 SY	9.50	25,175.00	11.00	29,150.00	12.00	31,800.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	170 TON	235.00	39,950.00	150.00	25,500.00	240.00	40,800.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,166 TON	74.00	678,284.00	105.00	962,430.00	91.00	834,106.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	719 TON	800.00	575,200.00	768.00	552,192.00	840.00	603,960.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,518 TON	115.00	404,570.00	135.00	474,930.00	136.00	478,448.00
0011	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	107,489 SY	1.65	177,356.85	2.00	214,978.00	1.80	193,480.20
0012	1820000000-E	SP	AST, FOG SEAL	107,489 SY	0.55	59,118.95	0.65	69,867.85	0.60	64,493.40
0013	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	64,493 GAL	2.45	158,007.85	3.00	193,479.00	2.80	180,580.40
0014	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2 EA	1,550.00	3,100.00	1,575.00	3,150.00	1,600.00	3,200.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	16 EA	1,250.00	20,000.00	1,260.00	20,160.00	1,300.00	20,800.00
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14 EA	1,050.00	14,700.00	1,050.00	14,700.00	1,100.00	15,400.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,081 SF	8.00	16,648.00	10.30	21,434.30	10.00	20,810.00
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		102,500.00		26,000.00		200,000.00
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	800,158 LF	0.37	296,058.46	0.37	296,058.46	0.40	320,063.20
0020	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	230 LF	20.00	4,600.00	15.50	3,565.00	16.05	3,691.50
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,842,320.00	TOTAL	3,246,321.21	TOTAL	3,387,178.70
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,842,320.00	SUB-TOTAL	3,246,321.21	SUB-TOTAL	3,387,178.70
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>					<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>					
EMERY SEALCO INC					1	2,842,320.00				
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC					2	3,246,321.21				
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					3	3,387,178.70				